
WINES by the glass

sparkling

white wines

rosé wines

red wines

ITALY
CALIFORNIA
ITALY

LaMarca, Prosecco, Glera, Friuli
Sandhi, Blanc de Blanc, Chardonnay, Santa Rita Hills
Murgo, Brut Rose, Nerello Mascalese,  Sicily

13
18
22

ITALY
NEW ZEALAND
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
ITALY

Scarpetta,  Pinot Grigio, Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Whitehaven, Sauvignon Blanc,  Marlborough 
Ronchi, “In Amphoris,” Arneis, Piedmont
Murgo, Etna Bianco, Carricante-Catarratto, Sicily
Le Calcinaie, Vernaccia di San Gimignano, Tuscany
Sandhi, Chardonnay, Central Coast
Spoken West, Chardonnay, California
Cantina Marilina, "Sikele," Grecanico, Sicily

13
12
16
16
15
16
11

16

CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA

Margerum, "Riviera Rose," Grenache Blend, Santa Barbara
CEP "Hopkins Rose," Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley

13
16

CALIFORNIA
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
AUSTRALIA
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
CALIFORNIA

Presqu'ile, Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara
*Fratelli Alessandria, "Speziale," Pelaverga, Piedmont
A & G Fantino, "Rosso dei Dardi," Nebbiolo, Piedmont
Scarpetta, Cabernet Franc, Friuli-Venezia Giulia
L'Erta di Radda, Chianti Classico, Sangiovese Blend, Tuscany
Cirelli, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Abruzzo
Sunspell, Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia
*Coldisole Brunello di Montalcino, Sangiovese, Tuscany
Vignale di Cecilia, "Covolo," Cabernet Blend, Veneto
San Martino, "Siir," Aglianico, Campania
*Brendel, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

17
20
16
14
18
16
12
27
16
17

25

Wines notified by * are poured using the Coravin preservation system to optimize freshness of each pour. 



sparkling

Light & Fruity

Tart & Vibrant

Soft & Creamy

ITALY
ITALY
ITALY

Zuccolo, Prosecco, Glera, Friuli. MV
LaMarca, Prosecco, Glera, Veneto, MV
Famiglia Pasqua, "Millesimato," Prosecco Rose, Glera-Pinot Nero, 2020

48
52
64

OREGON
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
FRANCE

Eyrie Vineyards, "Spark," Pinot Noir Blend, Willamette Valley, MV
Cavicchioli et Figli, "Vigne del Cristo," Lambrusco, Emilia-Romagna, 2016
Murgo, Brut Rose, Nerello Mascalese, Sicily, 2020
Terrevive, "PerFranco," Rosato, Lambrusco, Emilia-Romagna, MV
Dama del Rovere, Metodo Classico, Extra Brut, Durello, Veneto, MV
Laherte Freres, Blanc de Blancs, Brut Nature, Chardonnay, MV

68
48
88
82
80
124

ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
OREGON

Ferrari, Brut, Metodo Classico, Chardonnay, Trento-Alto Adige, MV
Terres Secretes, Cremant de Bourgogne,  Pinot Noir Blend , Burgundy, MV
Lungarotti, Brut Rose, Sangiovese-Pinot Grigio Blend, Umbria, MV
Argyle, Vintage Brut, Chardonnay Blend, Willamette Valley, 2017

68
52
88
72

Rich & Toasty

FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

Agrapart, "Terroirs," Extra Brut, Grand Cru, Chardonnay, Champagne. MV
Fredric Savart, “L’Overture,” Grand Cru, Pinot Noir, Champagne, 2015
Petit & Bajan, "Obsidienne," Brut, Grand Cru, Pinot Noir, MV
Egly-Ouriet, Grand Cru Brut Tradition, PN-Chardonnay, Champagne, MV

196
168
164
274



white wines

Light & Fruity

Salt & Sea Influenced

Bright & Zesty

ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
NEW ZEALAND
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA

Scarpetta, Pinot Grigio, Friuli, 2021
Fontaleoni, Vernaccia di San Gimignano, Tuscany, 2020
Le Calcinaie, Vernaccia di San Gimignano, Tuscany, 2021
Whitehaven, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 
Margerum, "Sybarite," Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Barbara, 2021
Massican, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, 2022
Time Place Wine Co., "Terra Alta," Picpoul, Lodi, 2021

52
52
60
48
56
86
60

ITALY
SPAIN
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY

Mortellito, "Cala Iancu," Grillo Blend, Sicily, 2021
Ca'n Verdura, "Supernova," Blanco, Moll, Mallorca, 2021
Durin, "Braie," Pigato, Liguria, 2018
Bisson, "Marea," Bosco-Vermentino Blend, Cinque Terre, Liguria, 2021
Punta Crena, "Vigneto Isasco," Vermentino, Liguria, 2021
Aldo Viola, "Biancoviola," Grillo-Catarratto Blend, Sicily, 2019
Caravaglio, "Infatata," Malvasia, Salina, 2021

64
64
68
96

104
76
72

ITALY
CALIFORNIA
ITALY
ITALY
AUSTRIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA

Borgo del Tiglio, "Milleuve," Malvasia-Friulano-Chardonnay, 2019
Robert Sinskey, "Abraxas," Pinot Gris Blend, Sonoma, 2017
Graci, Etna Bianco, Carricante-Catarratto, Mt. Etna-Sicily, 2020
Garlider, Gruner Veltliner, Trentino-Alto Adige,  2018
Josef Fischer, Gruner Veltliner, Wachau, 2022
Galerie, “Naissance”, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, 2018 
Massican, "Annia," Tocai Friulano-Ribolla Gialla Blend, Napa Valley, 2021
Aperture, Chenin Blanc, North Coast, 2019

60
92
88
90
54
68
88
60



Bruno Giacometto, Erbaluce di Caluso, Piedmont, 2021
Chalmers, Greco, Heathcote, 2021
Chateau de Pibarnon, Bandol Blanc, Clairette-Bourboulenc, Bandol, 2018

ITALY
AUSTRALIA
FRANCE

62
64

108

white wines

Mineral & Stone

Round & Soft

Rich & Layered

CALIFORNIA
FRANCE
FRANCE
ITALY
ITALY
FRANCE
FRANCE
NEW ZEALAND
GERMANY
GERMANY
FRANCE

Scribe, "Estate," Riesling, Sonoma County, 2017
Yves Martin, Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, 2022
Francois Chidaine, Sauvignon Blanc, Touraine-Loire Valley
Murgo, Etna Bianco, Carricante-Catarratto, Sicily, 2021
Ronchi, “In Amphoris,” Arneis, Piedmont, 2021
Brocard, "Sainte Claire," Chardonnay, Chablis, 2021
L'Enclos, Chardonnay, Chablis, 2021
Felton Road, "Bannockburn," Riesling, Central Otago, 2015
Leipold's "Trocken," Silvaner, Franken, 2021 (1 Liter)
Weingut Beurer, "Alte Reben," Silvaner, Wurttemburg, 2019
Closel, "Clos du Papillon," Chenin Blanc, Savennieres, 2018

74
80
60
64
64
62
84
94
76
86

124

ITALY
ITALY
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA

Nino Negri, "Ca'Brione," Sauvignon-Chardonnay Blend, Lombardy, 2019
Vigneti Massa, "Derthona," Timorasso, Colli Tortonesi, Piedmont, 2018
La Madone, Bourgogne Blanc, “Les Plasses,” Chardonnay, Burgundy, 2020
Alain Chavy, Bourgogne Blanc, Chardonnay, Burgundy, 2021
Albert Bichot, Grand Cru, Chardonnay, Corton-Charlemagne, 2016
Sandhi, Chardonnay, Central Coast, 2021
Spoken West, Chardonnay, 2021
Stony Hill, Chardonnay, Spring Mountain District, 2019
Italics, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, 2017

88
80
60
78

470
64
44

232
152



white wines

Fattoria di Sammontana, "Prunecchio," Trebbiano Blend, Tuscany, 2020
Occhipinti, "SP68," Bianco, Zibibbo Blend, Sicily, 2021
Monastero Suore Cistercensi, "Coenobium," Trebbiano Blend, Lazio, 2021
Matthiasson, Ribolla Gialla, Napa Valley, 2017
Filippo Filippi, "Monteseroni," Garganega, Soave, Veneto, 2018
Zampaglione, "Don Chisciotte," Fiano, Campania, 2019
Emidio Pepe, Trebbiano d'Abruzzo, Abruzzo, 2015
Cantina Marilina, "Sikele," Grecanico, Sicily, 2021
COS, "Rami," Grecanico-Insolia, Sicily, 2021 
Altura, Ansonaco, Giglio, Tuscany, 2015
Paolo Bea, "Arboreus," Trebbiano Spoletino, Umbria, 2009

ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
CALIFORNIA
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY

64
72
82

128
72
74

340
64
72

142
124

ITALY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY

Elio Perrone, "Sourgal," Moscato d'Asti, Piedmont, 2021
Peter Lauer, "No. 3," Riesling, Ayl, 2020
Egon Muller, "Scharzhof," QBA, Riesling, Mosel, 2015
Egon Muller, "Scharzhofberger," Kabinett, Riesling, Mosel, 2017
Egon Muller, "Scharzhofberger," Spatlese, Riesling, Mosel, 2017

56
70
116

266
516

Natural & Orange

Slightly Sweet & Sweet



rose wines

Il Borro, "Rose del Borro," Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2021
Ioppa, "Rusin," Rose, Nebbiolo, Colline Novaresi-Piedmont, 2021
Nervi-Conterno, "Il Rosato," Nebbiolo Blend, Piedmont, 2022
Murgo, Etna Rosato, Nerello Mascalese, Sicily, 2022
Copain, Rose, Pinot Noir, Mendocino, 2021
Margerum, "Riviera Rose," Grenache Blend, Santa Barbara, 2021
CEP "Hopkins Rose," Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley
B. Kosuge, Rose, Pinot Noir, Carneros, 2020
Lieu Dit, Rose, Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara County, 2021 
Matthiasson, Syrah-Grenache Blend, Napa Valley, 2020
Domaine du Gros, "Nore," Mourvedre, Bandol, 2021 
Domaine Guiberteau, "Saumur," Cabernet Franc, Loire Valley, 2022
Beurer, Rose, Trocken, Pinot Noir (Spatburgunder) Blend, Franken
Big Table Farm, "Laughing Pig," Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, 2020
Blackbird Vineyards, "Arriviste," Cabernet Sauvignon Blend, Napa 2017

48
60
74
64
60
52
64
60
68
84
94
68
64
80
56

ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
FRANCE
FRANCE
GERMANY
OREGON
CALIFORNIA



RED wines

Very Light & VIBRANT

Elegant & Silky

ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
AUSTRIA
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
CALIFORNIA
OREGON
CALIFORNIA
AUSTRALIA

Pisano, Rossese di Dolceacqua, Liguria, 2019
Palladio, Chianti, Sangiovese Blend, Tuscany, 2020
Villa Migliarina, Chianti Superiore, Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2020
Piemaggio Chianti Classico,”Le Fioraie,” Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2019
Heinrich, Zweigelt, Burgenland, 2015 
Textura, "Pretexto," Tinto, Touriga Nacional Blend, Dao, 2019
Morgado do Quintao, "Clarete," Negramoll, Algarve, 2021
Forlorn Hope, "Queen of Sierra," Trousseau Blend, Sierra Foothills, 2019 
Eyrie Vineyards, Trousseau, Dundee Hills, 2021
Broc Cellars, "Love Red," Carignan Blend, North Coast, 2021
Vino Volta, "Post Modern Seriousism," Grenache, Western Australia, 2021

72
40
52
78
60
68
86
60
94
56
74

OREGON
CALIFORNIA
FRANCE
OREGON
CALIFORNIA
OREGON
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
SPAIN
ITALY
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

Angela Estate, Pinot Noir, Yamhill-Carlton, 2018 
Presqu'ile, Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara County, 2021
Jean Fournier, "Clos du Roy," Marsannay, Pinot Noir, 2021
Nicolas Jay, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, 2018 
Peay, "Pommarium," Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, 2017 
Patricia Green Cellars, "Old Vines," Pinot Noir, Ribbon Ridge-Willamette, 2021
Silent Way, Pinot Noir, Victoria, 2020
Murdoch Hill, Pinot Noir, Adelaide Hills, 2021
Hirsch, "Bohan-Dillon," Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, 2021
Failla, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, 2021
Copain, "Les Voisins," Pinot Noir, Anderson Valley, 2018
Domaine de la Cote, "Bloom's Field," Pinot Noir, Sta. Rita Hills, 2021
Raul Perez, "Ultreia de Valtuille," Mencia-Bastardo, Bierzo-Galicia, 2015 
Planeta, Nocera, Sicily, 2017 
Jean Foillard, Gamay, Beaujolais-Villages, 2021
Cantin, "La Grande Cote," Pinot Noir, Irancy, Burgundy, 2020
Devaux, "La Dalignere," Pinot Noir, Hautes-Cotes de Beaune, 2020 
J-F Mugnier, “ Marechale,” Nuits-Saint-Georges, Pinot Noir, Burgundy, 2021
J-F Mugnier, Chambolle-Musigny, Pinot Noir, Burgundy, 2021

84
68
118

130
142
98
64
64
94
86
84

260
166
88
68
88

104
346
420



RED wines

ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY

Brovia, “Ciabot del Fi,” Barbera,  Piedmont, 2020
Vigneti Massa, "Monleale," Barbera, Colli Tortonesi-Piedmont, 2015 
Diego Conterno, Dolcetto d'Alba, Monforte d'Alba-Piedmont, 2021 
Nino Negri, "Quadrio," Chiavennasca-Merlot, Valtellina-Lombardy, 2018
Nino Negri, "Inferno," Chiavennasca, Valtellina Superiore-Lombardy, 2019
AR.PE.PE, “Il Pettirosoo,” Chiavennasca, Valtellina Superiore-Lombardy, 2017
AR.PE.PE., “Rocca de Piro,” Chiavennasca, Grumello-Valtellina-Lombardy, 2017
AR.PE.PE., “Stella Retica,” Chiavennasca, Sassella-Valtellina-Lombardy, 2017
Tiziano Mazzoni, Nebbiolo del Monteregio, Colline Novaresi-Piedmont, 2019 
A & G Fantino, "Rosso del Dardi," Nebbiolo, Piemont, 2019
Oddero, Barbera d'Alba Superiore, La Morra-Piedmont, 2020 
Nino Negri, "Le Tense," Nebbiolo, Valtellina Superiore, 2016
Nino Negri, "Vigneto Fracia," Chiavennasca, Valtellina-Lombardy, 2016
Angelo Negro, "Prachiosso," Nebbiolo, Roero-Piedmont, 2019
Piero Busso, Nebbiolo, Langhe-Piedmont, 2020
Ronchi, Barbaresco, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, 2019   
Ferrando, "Etichette Bianca," Nebbiolo, Carema, 2018
Produttori del Barbaresco, Barbaresco, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, 2019
G.D. Vajra, "Albe," Barolo, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, 2018
Silvio Grasso, Barolo, Nebbiolo, La Morra-Piedmont, 2018
Diego Conterno, "Ginestra," Barolo, Nebbiolo, Monforte-Piedmont, 2016
Roccheviberti, "Rocche di Castiglione," Barolo, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, 2019
Oddero, "Villero," Barolo, Nebbiolo, Castiglione Falletto-Piedmont, 2019   
Agri Segretum, "Freghino," Sangiovese-Colorino, Umbria, 2020 (1 Liter)
L'Erta di Radda, Chianti Classico, Sangiovese Blend, Tuscany, 2019
Rocca di Montegrossi, Chianti Classico, Sangiovese Blend, Tuscany, 2020
Rocca di Montegrossi, "San Marcellino," Chianti Gran Selezione, Sangiovese, '16
Montevertine, "Pian del Ciampolo," Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2020
Le Boncie, "Le Trame," Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2019
Le Boncie, "Chiesamonti," Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2018
Agostina Pieri, Rosso di Montalcino, Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2021
San Carlo, Rosso di Montalcino, Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2020
Pietroso, Rosso di Montalcino, Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2017
Patrizia Cencioni, Brunello di Montalcino, Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2017
Fossacolle, Brunello di Montalcino, Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2017
Val di Suga, Brunello di Montalcino, Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2016
Casanova di Neri, Brunello di Montalcino, Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2018

108
92
64
58
82

104
132
132
64
64
78
92

128
84
92

100
   250 

  130
94
98

184
138
232

68
72
72

152
132
164
170
76
84
96

132
152
172
174

Rustic & Earthy



RED wines

Fratelli Alessandria, "Speziale," Pelaverga, Verduno-Piemont, 2020
Alberto Orte, "Escalada do Sil," Trousseau-Mencia Blend, Valdeorras, 2019
Vincent Paris, "Les Cotes," Syrah, Saint Joseph, 2021
Eric Texier, "Vielles Vignes," Syrah, Cote-Rotie, 2015
Christophe Billon, "Les Elotins," Syrah, Cote-Rotie, 2019 
JMB Sorrel, "Le Vignon," Syrah, Hermitage, 2019  
Mastroberardino, “Radici Taurasi,”Aglianico, Campania, 2017
Time Place Wine Co., Mourvedre, Lodi, 2020
Pax, "The Bench Vineyard," Syrah, Clements Hills-Lodi, 2021
Bird On A Wire, Syrah, Yarra Valley, 2015

80
116
92
172
168

204
164
68
84
82

ITALY
SPAIN
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
ITALY
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
AUSTRALIA

Smoky & Spicy

Ripe & Fruit-Forward
ITALY
ITALY
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
ARGENTINA
ITALY
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA

Cantina Sociale Cooperativa, Copertino Riserva, Negroamaro, Puglia, 2012
Cirelli, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Alto Adige, 2021
Lioco, "Sativa," Carignan, Mendocino County, 2015 
Blue Rock, "Baby Blue," Cab Sauv Blend, Alexander Valley, 2021
Roth Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, 2021 
BenMarco, "Expresivo," Malbec-Cab Franc, Uco Valley, 2020 
Masseria Li Veli, "ASKOS," Susumaniello, Salento-Puglia, 2020
Orin Swift, “Abstract,” Grenache Blend, California, 2022
Orin Swift, “8 Years in the Desert,” Zinfandel Blend, California, 2022

50
64
74
72
64
88
72
86

108

Volcanic & Mineral

ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY

I Custodi, "Pistus," Etna Rosso, Nerello Mascalese Blend, Sicily, 2021
Graci, "Feudo di Mezzo," Etna Rosso, Nerello Mascalese, Sicily, 2020
Tenuta delle Terre Nere, Etna Rosso, Nerello Mascalese, Sicily, 2019
Eduardo Torres Acosta, "Versante Nord," Nerello Mascalese, Sicily, 2018
Caravaglio, "Nero du Munti," Corinto Nero, Salina-Sicily, 2020
Musto Carmelitano, "Pian del Moro," Aglianico, Maschito-Basilicata, 2016

72
148
68
84
72
76



RED wines

Time Place Wine Co., Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, 2019
Chateau Musar, Cab Sauv-Cinsault-Carignan, Bekaa Valley, 1998 
Chateau Musar, Cab Sauv-Cinsault-Carignan, Bekaa Valley, 1999 
Chateau Musar, Cab Sauv-Cinsault-Carignan, Bekaa Valley, 2001 
Chateau Musar, Cab Sauv-Cinsault-Carignan, Bekaa Valley, 2003 
Ronco del Gnemiz, "Buri Bellaria," Rosso, Merlot-Refosco, Friuli, 2019
Ashes & Diamonds, "No. 6," Cabernet Franc, Napa Valley, 2019 
Ashes & Diamonds, "Rouge No. 5," Cab Sauv Blend, Napa Valley, MV 
Brendel, "Cooper's Reed," Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, 2019
Blackbird, "Arise," Merlot-Cab Sauv-Cab Franc, Napa Valley, 2019
Burgess, "Contadina," Cab Sauv Blend, Napa Valley, 2016
Betz, "Pere de Famille," Cab Sauv Blend, Columbia Valley, 2014 
Robert Sinskey, "POV," Merlot-Cab Sauv-Cab Franc, Napa Valley, 2015
Heitz Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, 2018
Aperture, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, 2021
Heitz Cellars, "Martha's Vineyard," Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville, 2017
Tolaini, "Legit," Cabernet Sauvignon, Castelnuovo Berardenga-Tuscany, 2018
Fico, "Per Filo," Sangiovese, Val di Pesa-Tuscany, 2017 
Buglioni, "Il Bugiardo," Ripasso, Corvina Blend, Valpolicella-Veneto, 2020 
Allegrini, Amarone, Corvina Blend, Valpolicella Classico-Veneto, 2018
Tenuta di Arceno, "Valadorna," Merlot-Cab Franc Blend, Tuscany, 2017
Tenuta di Valgiano, "Palistorte," Sangiovese-Merlot Blend, Tuscany, 2019

84
186

204
192

232
208
182
140
104
100
122
120
120
156
188

680
108
196
88

196
184
116

CALIFORNIA
LEBANON
LEBANON
LEBANON
LEBANON
ITALY
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
WASHINGTON
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY

Mighty & Structured

Wild & Natural
CALIFORNIA
FRANCE
FRANCE
ITALY
ITALY
SPAIN
ITALY
ITALY

Broc Cellars, Valdiguie, Green Valley, 2017
Tissot, "DD," Arbois, Trousseau-Poulsard-Pinot Noir, Jura, 2020 
Catherine & Pierre Breton, "Trinch!" Cabernet Franc, Bourgeuil, 2021
Occhipinti, "SP68," Frappato Blend, Sicily, 2021
Occhipinti, "Il Frappato," Frappato, Sicily, 2018
La Vizcaina, "Las Gundinas," Mencia Blend, Bierzo-Galicia, 2016 
Skerlj, Terrano, Carso-Friuli, 2013 
Mani di Luna, "Checcarello," Sangiovese, Umbria, 2018 

72
136
66
76

108
92
118
80



DESSERT wines

Marco di Bartoli, "Vigna la Miccia," 5 year Marsala, Grillo, Sicily, NV 
Reflets de Carbonnieu, Sauternes, Semillon, Bordeaux, 2012 
Badia a Coltibuono, Vin Santo, Trebbiano Blend, Tuscany, 2012  
Royal Tokaji Co., "5 Puttanyos Aszu," Furmint Blend, Tokaj, 2013
Fratelli Alessandria, Barolo Chinato, Nebbiolo, Verduno-Piedmont, MV
Le Ragose, Recioto Classico, Corvina Blend, Veneto, 2014  
Fernando de Castilla, Sherry, Pedro Ximenez, Jerez, NV
Susana Balbo, "Virtuoso," Late-Harvest, Malbec, Mendoza, 2013
Taylor Fladgate, 10 Year Tawny, Touriga Nacional Blend, NV 
Taylor Fladgate, 30 Year Tawny, Touriga Nacional Blend, NV 
Taylor Fladgate, 40 Year Tawny, Touriga Nacional Blend, NV 

12
13

22
25
22
20
10
9

10
32
50

ITALY
FRANCE
ITALY
HUNGARY
ITALY
ITALY
SPAIN
ARGENTINA
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL

(ALL AFTER DINNER WINES ARE SERVED AS A 2 OUNCE POUR)


